ATHERTON




Lisa Atherton
Paul Cox

Andrew Bidwell
Desmond Murray
Lisa Baldacchino
Martyn Maxey
Philippe De Paris

Francis Yam
Howard Grant
Juliana Kusi
Neil Cornelius
Victoria Everett
William Hunt

Chloe Cornwall
Jonny Sheppard
Mariko Kinto
Mick Passeri
Tyrone Monie

Cassandra Rizzuto
Keith Beer
Kingsley Parker
Nina Pottell
Patrick Oliver
Suzanne Hack

Amanda Bradley
Christopher Jones
Louise Loder
Pietro La Monica
Robert Gettins
Shimi Elkabetz
Shirley Carberry

Chloe Fredericks
Megan Williams

MEN SPECIALISTS

Kerry Hayden
Robert Gillett
Hormoz Nassiri

LADIES
REDESIGN & FINISH

£165.00

£110.00

£154.00

£124.00

£103.00

£98.50

£92.50

£72.00

N/A

LADIES
SHAMPOO & FINISH

£69.00

£69.00

£69.00

£69.00

£67.00

£64.00

£64.00

£45.00

N/A

MENS
REDESIGN

£83.00

£83.00

£83.00

£72.50

£72.50

£67.00

£67.00

£50.00

£90.00
£69.50
£78.00

HAIR STRAIGHTENING

Keratin straightening
Traditional relaxing

Prices on consultation

HAIR EXTENSIONS

Wonderful hair, Beauty
Works, Great Length &
Easilocks Systems

Prices on consultation



Colour

Simon Paley
Howard Grant

Ann Sneddon
Andrew Bidwell
Chloe Cornwall
Desmond Murray
Juliana Kusi

Katy Hatton

Lisa Baldacchino
Martyn Maxey
Mick Passerri
Nina Pottell
Philippe De Paris
Tyrone Monie
Victoria Everett

Amanda Bradley
Cassandra Rizzuto
Christopher Jones
Jonny Sheppard
Keith Beer
Kingsley Parker
Louise Loder
Patrick Oliver
Pietro La Monica
Robert Gettins
Shimi Elkabetz
Shirley Carberry
Suzanne Hack

Chloe Fredericks
Megan Williams

Treatments - Wella

HIGHLIGHTS HIGHLIGHTS HIGHLIGHTS

FULL
HEAD

£298.00

£270.00

£248.00

£160.00

System Professional Emulsion
System Professional Infusion Mask  £30.00

Wellaplex

HALF
HEAD

£204.50

£188.00

£163.00

£122.00

£15.00

£50.00

FEW/
T SECTION

£102.00

£100.00

£83.00

£72.50

TINT

£105.00

£105.00

£105.00

£72.50

SEMI
PERMANENT

£84.00

£84.00

£77.00

£60.00

PERMANENT
WAVE

£130.00

£130.00

£119.00

£97.00

BALYAGE

N/A

£240.00

£172.00

£130.00

BESPOKE
COLOUR

on consultation

on consultation

on consultation

on consultation




Open 7 days a week
Monday — Friday: 8.30am — 7.00pm

Late nights: Thursday & Friday, last appointment 7.30pm

H
Saturday: 8.30am — 6.00pm :
Sunday: 10.00am — 5.00pm ﬂ;

Vin(enlSl‘reeg i
18 New Cavendish Street

London, W1G 8UR Tel: 0207 487 4048

Book online: www.athertoncox.co.uk Blandford streey
mail@athertoncox.co.uk

Download our app on:

2 Download on [Cagigel]
o App Sto ‘ }’ Google Play

ATHERTON



