ATHERTONCOX

new cavendish street Salon price list



Hair

	LADIES REDESIGN & FINISH	LADIES SHAMPOO & FINISH	MENS REDESIGN		
Lisa Atherton	£165.00	£69.00	£83.00		
Paul Cox	£110.00	£69.00	\$83.00		
Andrew Bidwell Desmond Murray Lisa Baldacchino Martyn Maxey Philippe De Paris	£154.00	269.00	£83.00		
Francis Yam Howard Grant Juliana Kusi Neil Cornelius Victoria Everett William Hunt	£124.00	00.693	£72.50		
Chloe Cornwall Jonny Sheppard Mariko Kinto Mick Passeri Tyrone Monie	£103.00	£67.00	£72.50		
Cassandra Rizzuto Keith Beer Kingsley Parker Nina Pottell Patrick Oliver Suzanne Hack	£98.50	€64.00	£67.00		
Amanda Bradley Christopher Jones Louise Loder Pietro La Monica Robert Gettins Shimi Elkabetz Shirley Carberry	£92.50	£64.00	£67.00		
Chloe Fredericks Megan Williams	£72.00	£45.00	£50.00		
MEN SPECIALISTS Kerry Hayden Robert Gillett Hormoz Nassiri	N/A	N/A	£90.00 £69.50 £78.00		

HAIR STRAIGHTENING

Keratin straightening Traditional relaxing Prices on consultation

HAIR EXTENSIONS

Wonderful hair, Beauty Works, Great Length & Easilocks Systems Prices on consultation

Colour

	HIGHLIGHTS FULL HEAD	HIGHLIGHTS HALF HEAD	HIGHLIGHTS FEW/ T SECTION	TINT	SEMI PERMANENT	PERMANENT WAVE	BALYAGE	BESPOKE COLOUR
Simon Paley Howard Grant	£298.00	£204.50	£102.00	£105.00	£84.00	£130.00	N/A	on consultation
Ann Sneddon Andrew Bidwell Chloe Cornwall Desmond Murray Juliana Kusi Katy Hatton Lisa Baldacchino Martyn Maxey Mick Passerri Nina Pottell Philippe De Paris Tyrone Monie Victoria Everett	£270.00	£188.00	£100.00	£105.00	\$84.00	£130.00	£240.00	on consultation
Amanda Bradley Cassandra Rizzuto Christopher Jones Jonny Sheppard Keith Beer Kingsley Parker Louise Loder Patrick Oliver Pietro La Monica Robert Gettins Shimi Elkabetz Shirley Carberry Suzanne Hack	£248.00	£163.00	283.00	£105.00	\$77.00	£119.00	£172.00	on consultation
Chloe Fredericks Megan Williams	£160.00	£122.00	£72.50	£72.50	£60.00	£97.00	£130.00	on consultation

Treatments - Wella

System Professional Emulsion £15.00
System Professional Infusion Mask £30.00
Wellaplex £50.00



Open 7 days a week

Monday-Friday: 8.30am-7.00pm

Late nights: Thursday & Friday, last appointment 7.30pm Saturday: 8.30am — 6.00pm

Sunday: 10.00am – 5.00pm

18 New Cavendish Street

London, W1G 8UR Tel: 0207 487 4048

Book online: www.athertoncox.co.uk

mail@athertoncox.co.uk

Download our app on:







